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Report Criteria:

Business.License Status = ACTIVE
License.Approval date = 02/01/2016-02/29/2016

Bus Name

Description

Location

License Description

Bus Phone1

Name

ALLIANCE COMMUNITY SUPPOR
C&L COATINGS OF UTAH
CENTURY HEALTH, INC
CHERRIE BAUER

DRY CREEK MARKETING

EVER ENERGY INC

EXPRESS TOWING AND RECOV
GATE TRANSPORTATION LLC
KEYLINKS KEYRINGS

MR D HANDYMAN LLC

MUD GRABBER

NOETIC PSYCHIATRIC CLINIC
OTHER NUTRITION COMPANY
QBIT SOFTWARE

RYAN SNOW INSURANCE AGEN
TRAVIS JOHN ARRINGTON

Grand Totals:

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
STANDARD LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING
STANDARD LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
STANDARD LICENSE

STANDARD LICENSE

HOME OFFICE/HOME OCCUPATION
STANDARD LICENSE
PEDDLER/SOLICITOR (YEARLY)

48 W 400

761 W 1200 N SUITE 300

1338 W GLENBARR DR

265E 100 N

1531 RENAISSANCE WAY
1080 N SPRING CREEK PLACE
1452 S 1700 W

11 SOUTH 1100 WEST

641 E 1000 S

1468 ARCHMORE LOOP

1806 E 250 S

672 W 400 S

1190 NORTH SPRING CREEK P
1191 W 200 S

198 S MAIN STE 201

VARIES

SERVICES FOR DISABLED INDIVIDUA
WAREHOUSE & OFFICE FOR INDUST
HEALTH AND WELLNESS PRODUCT S
SEWING/EMBRODIERY

ONLINE SALES/COACH ONLINE BUSI
WOOD DOOR MANUFACTURING

TOW YARD & OFFICE
TRANSPORTATION BROKERAGE (HO
MAKING KEYRINGS FOR INTERNET S
HANDYMAN SERVICES JOBS UNDER
SALES OF OILFIELD SPECIALTY TOOL
PSYCHIATRIC CLINIC

MANUFACTURE AND DISTRIBUTE CA
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT - DESKT
INSURANCE AGENCY
PEDDLER/SOLICITOR (YEARLY)

801-649-7143
801-794-1010
801.636.4373
970-361-1028
801-885-9685
801-396-3262
801-377-6202
801-360-4351
801-427-2116
801-980-6395
801-980-1715
801-369-8989
801-491-9355
615-887-3090
801.489.8000
208-490-7006

SHANNON WILKINS
DAVID LUNDSKOG
CAMERON LEE CISNERO
CHERRIE BAUER

EVAN D SCORESBY
PAUL & KATE ALLEN
DEREK HABEL

WINDER, STEVEN L.
CURTIS DECKER

JOSE LUIS CARA-CASTR
MAKAY MORENSON, DAV
THOMAS E. DRASCHIL
LUKE TOLLEY, BETHANY
CHARLES EDWARD BAT
RYAN SNOW

VIVINT




